
Agriculture, Horticulture & Natural 

Recourses Jennifer McIntosh jennifer.mcintosh1000@fvtc.edu  

Aviation Jared Huss  jared.huss3940@fvtc.edu

Business Manager Scott Borley  scott.borley8857@fvtc.edu

College Success Lisa Steffens  Lisa.Steffens4016@fvtc.edu

Communication Skills Kelly Wilhelm Kelly.Wilhelm3424@fvtc.edu

Construction Jennifer McIntosh  jennifer.mcintosh1000@fvtc.edu

Culinary & Hospitality Trent Sorenson  trent.sorensen3336@fvtc.edu

CNA Tammie Karl tammie.karl2682@fvtc.edu

Diesel Technology Jay Duca Jay.Duca9371@fvtc.edu

Education & Human Services Trent Sorenson  trent.sorensen3336@fvtc.edu

Engineering Technology Chris Dragosh chris.dragosh0600@fvtc.edu

Finance Cathy Van Eperen cathy.vaneperen2141@fvtc.edu

Health Science Heidi Menting Heidi.Menting2307@fvtc.edu

Information Technology Brooke Sumner brooke.sumner6195@fvtc.edu

Interior Design Trent Sorensen  trent.sorensen3336@fvtc.edu

Manufacturing Garrett Kaminski  garrett.kaminski5978@fvtc.edu

Marketing Teri Stark  Teri.Stark4061@fvtc.edu

Math Kelly Galarneau  kelly.galarneau0477@fvtc.edu

Psychology Nicole Weier  Nicole.Weier1948@fvtc.edu

Science Brad Staats  brad.staats6291@fvtc.edu

Sociology Bren Rickert  Bren.Rickert7919@fvtc.edu

Transportation Jeremy Hughes   Jeremy.Hughes9813@fvtc.edu

Wood Manufacturing Glenn Koerner Glenn.Koerner8601@fvtc.edu

1st Point of Contact Content Expert within each Division
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